TECHNOLOGY
Arpool Iris Efecta
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

ORDERING INFORMATION
Arpool Iris Efecta
MODEL
APLICATION
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
GLARE CONTROL
•  TM - Ø150mm x H-90mm (Ø5,5” x H-3,5”)
•  H - 15W 2700/3000/4000K, 1200lm
•  H - 15W RGBW
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  TW - Tunable white (2200-4000K)
•  RGBW (W 4000K)
•  SP - Spot - 15°
•  FL - Flood - 40°
•  W - Wide - 70°
•  12 - 12VDC fixture voltage
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  3* - standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  20 - luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
•  1 - Half moon
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
AIE
TM
H
27
30
40
TW
RGBW
SP
FL
W
12
24
3
6
9
20
1
MANDATORY ACCESSORIES
Arpool Iris Efecta
HOUSING
DRIVERS
•  AIE - Concrete pool installation housing
•  List of available drivers
Housings
Power supplies
AIE
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
LINK
360 ° Rotation,
  20° tilt screw adjustment
Iris engine protrusion